SC1G(391)
100-Pair Connector
Photo
CCO-80
Description
Siecor ’s SC1G(391) connector is the most compact
of Siecor ’s 100-pair central office/remote office
connectors for use with the 5-pin, 303-type protec-

SC1G(391)
100-Pair Connector
Ordering Information
®
Siecor Operations, LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA • 1-800-SIECOR5 • 1-800-743-2675
FAX: 828-327-5973 • International: 828-327-5000 • http://www.siecor.com • Siecor reserves the right to
improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Siecor products without prior notification.
Siecor is a registered trademark of Siecor Brands, Inc. All other trademarks are the properties of their
respective owners. © 1999 Siecor Operations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
• CCO-113A / December 1999 / 3.5M
Stubbed with 24 Gauge Cable
391 Type, Gold with Straight Mounting Bracket, Wire Wrap Pins
Part Number Description
SC1G10JA Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. Stubless, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11JG Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 30 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11JL Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 50 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11JS Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 80 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11KA Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 100 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11KL Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 150 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11LA Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 200 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
391 Type, Gold with Angle Mounting Bracket, Wire Wrap Pins
Part Number Description
SC1G10AA Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle Mt. Stubless, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11AG Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 30 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11AL Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 50 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11AS Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 80 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11BA Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 100 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11BL Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 150 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
SC1G11CA Siecor 391 (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Angle Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 200 ft long, Single Wire Wrap
391 Type, Gold with Straight Mounting Bracket, IDC Bifurcated Quick Clip Pins
Part Number Description
SC8Q200000 Siecor 391Q (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. Stubless, Bifurcated Quick Clip
SC1Q21D030 Siecor 391Q (SCxx) Connector, 100-Pr Gold, Straight Mt. 24 Ga. Stub, 30 ft long, Bifurcated Quick Clip